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S. No. Name of Trust Opened By Address Amount paid

FOUNDATION TRUST
Report on :
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SMT.BHAIYAN DEVI  MEHTA
KARAMCHAND MOHAN OF
KARIALA

SMT.CHANDER KANTA SHRI
KRISHAN CHHIBBER

MEHTA DIWAN CHAND
CHHIBBER SMT.BUDHWANTI

SMT.GANGA DEVI JAGAN
NATH BALI

GURDIAL SINGH DATTA 'ZIA
MOHYALI' RAJ RANI DATTA
OF KANJRUR DATTAN

CH.JIWAN RAM BHAGWAN
DEVI VIRMI

SMT.KAUSHLYA VAID MEHTA
SUNDER SINGH VAID OF
JHELUM

SHRI MUKESH BAKSHI VAID
SHRI R.N.BAKSHI (VAID)

DR.MALAK CHAND MEHTA
SMT.DHANWANTI MEHTA

SHRI O.P.MOHAN

SMT.RAM PIARI SHRI BK
SANSARCHAND CHHIBBER

BK SANSAR CHAND
CHHIBBER

SMT.SARAWATI MOHAN &
M.C.MOHAN

BK. DEV KRISHAN SANSAR
CHAND CHHIBBER

SHRI KHUB CHAND MEHTA

SHRI S.K.CHHIBBER
I.A.S(RETD) 

SHRI INDER RAJ MEHTA
CHHIBBER

RZD R.N BALI

SHRI GURDIAL SINGH DATTA
ZIA MOHYALI RAJ RANI
DATTA 

SHRI D.N DATTA

SHRI M.S VAID

SHRI R.N BAKSHI

SHRI DHARAM PAL MEHTA
CHHIBBER

SHRI O.P MOHAN

BK. S.K. CHHIBBER
IAS(RETD) 

BK.S.K CHHIBBER IAS(RETD)

SHRI JITENDER MOHAN

BK. S.K. CHHIBBER
IAS(RETD) 

C4C/175 JANAKPURI NEW DELHI
110058

B-103 DEFENCE COLONY NEW
DELHI 110024

A-175 DEFENCE COLONY NEW
DELHI 110024

B1/373  JANAKPURI NEW DELHI
110058

919, RANI BAGH NEW DELHI 110034

54/11 RAJINDER NAGAR NEW
DELHI 110060

628 SECTOR 16-A FARIDABAD
HARYANA 

J-80 RAJOURI GARDEN NEW DELHI
110027

1680 PEBBLE BEACH DRIVE YUBA
CITY CA 95993 U.S.A U.S.A 

191 SECTOR 21-A FARIDABAD
HARYANA 

B-103 DEFENCE COLONY NEW
DELHI 110024

B-103 DEFENCE COLONY NEW
DELHI 110024

MOHAN CO P.LTD LAL BAGH
LUCKNOW U.P 226001

B-103 DEFENCE COLONY NEW
DELHI 

 3,100

 20,000

 10,000

 27,000

 17,001

 10,500

 20,000

 5,000

 1,03,637.25

 11,000

 20,000

 20,000

 1,00,000

 30,000


